
Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME Place $ WON
7 Josey Gerber Peaches 19.885 1 $11 

12 Emerson Shields Bo 20.971 2 $8 
8 Raelynn Hill Rosie 21.369 3 $6 
6 Karsyn Showers Vegas 36.582 4 $5 
2 Kayla Van Patten Tootsie Roll 40.221 5 $4 

14 Kaylnn Conklin Kochie 69.805 6 $4 
1 Carter Dauma Glamour 83.573 7 $3 

13 Wylee Mcfarland Charlie 953.602 8 $2 

3 Jackson Shields RC Blazing Red Hot 999.999 9 $2 
4 Lathan Enke Danny 43.369LL 10 $2 

11 Cassidy Enke Danny 52.064LL $2 
10 Grace Showers Vegas 53.450LL $2 
5 Quin Dauma Harley 58.084LL $2 
9 Swayde Marie Calvert Pokemon 82.746LL $2 

15 ryan ploeger 83.015LL $2 

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
6 Tayla Beck BeeDee 17.04 1 $14 
3 Jackson Shields RC Blazing Red Hot 17.902 2 $11 

11 Emerson Shields Bo 18.69 3 $8 
10 Josey Gerber Peaches 20.025 4 $6 
14 Raelynn Hill Rosie 21.33 5 $5 
1 Cora Chapman Sis 22.964 6 $5 
8 Karson Showers Vegas 35.347 7 $4 
5 Kayla Van Patten Tootsie Roll 39.704 8 $2.00 

16 Carter Dauma Glamour 53.154 9 $2.00 
4 Wylee Mcfarland Charlie 56.366 10 $2.00 
2 Brantley Behning Foxy 999.999 $2.00 

13 Hudson Behning Foxy 36.879LL $2.00 
19 Clara Neptin Sis 37.319LL $2.00 
15 Lathan Enke Danny 43.182LL $2.00 
9 Quin Dauma Harley 43.490LL $2.00 

12 Cassidy Enke Danny 44.911LL $2.00 
20 Grace Showers Vegas 53.505LL $2.00 
7 Kaylnn Conklin Kochie 62.524LL $2.00 

17 Swayde Marie Calvert Pokemon 65.713LL $2.00 
18 Ryan Poegler Wilma 83.274LL $2.00 

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME place $ WON
10 Tayla Beck BeeDee 18.104 1 $14 
1 Emerson Shields Bo 19.163 2 $11 

14 Jackson Shields RC Blazing Red Hot 19.520 3 $8 
17 Cashton Calvert Pokemon 21.386 4 $6 
3 Josey Gerber Peaches 21.635 5 $5 

13 Cora Chapman Sis 21.921 6 $5 
11 Karson Showers Vegas 33.381 7 $4 
16 Kayla Van Patten Tootsie Roll 35.455 8 $2 
9 Carter Dauma Glamour 60.997 9 $2 
4 Raelynn Hill Rosie 999.999 10 $2 

12 Lathan Enke Danny 42.875LL $2 
2 Quin Dauma Harley 45.513LL $2 
6 Wylee Mcfarland Charlie 46.568LL $2 

15 Cassidy Enke Danny 51.807LL $2 
7 Clara Neptin Sis 57.779LL $2 
5 Ryan Poegler Wilma 82.015LL $2 
8 Swayde Marie Calvert Pokemon 84.795LL $2 

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY

PEE WEE BARRELS - Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

PEE WEE BARRELS - Sunday, July 31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY

PEE WEE BARRELS - Friday, July 29, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA



174
$1,000.00 
$6,611.50 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON
121 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame Yes Yes 14.573 1D1 575$ 
31 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen No No 14.615 1D2 476$ 

182 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood Yes Yes 14.841 1D3 377$ 
11 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 14.862 1D4 278$ 

186 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 14.865 1D5 179$ 
88 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dash Ta Flit No No 14.980 1D6 99$ 

125 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite No No 14.996
161 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val Yes No 15.043
150 Christian Shipley Benton MO MANN ON FIRE Yes No 15.055

8 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock n fame No No 15.059
189 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Credit me Heavenly Yes Yes 15.091 2D1 479$ 
163 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero Yes No 15.106 2D2 397$ 
128 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 15.113 2D3 314$ 
166 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 15.171 2D4 231$ 
151 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD No No 15.173 2D5 149$ 
34 Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel No No 15.181 2D6 83$ 

107 Christian Shipley Benton MO Zann Mann Yes No 15.209
142 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Kandys Frenchman No No 15.240
84 Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO tt redneck superstar No No 15.264
21 Lexi Hall Bark River MI CN Vf Can Make Me No No 15.277
47 Aspen Erenberger Solon IA Betty Bets Chex Yes No 15.298
71 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps Yes No 15.303

169 Lexi Hall Bark River MI Why Less By George 15.311
187 Becky Koch Olin IA Royal French Ella No No 15.360
28 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Joker Yes No 15.376
46 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 15.377
67 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler No Yes 15.387

148 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks Yes Yes 15.396
57 Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie Yes Yes 15.410
75 Rylei Clark Fulton MO FlynFast First Class Yes No 15.415
85 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks No No 15.430

181 Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakintinymerridoc No No 15.439
81 Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Mags Fabulous Frenchman No No 15.445

124 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Frenchmans Carolina Gold No No 15.448
154 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull No No 15.456
59 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort Yes Yes 15.478
43 Christian Shipley Benton MO GL Duff No No 15.479
17 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This No No 15.480

168 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal No No 15.483
26 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over Yes No 15.504
87 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 15.520
49 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN BA This Cat Can Dash No No 15.528
36 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy No No 15.534
5 John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova Yes No 15.542

192 Christian Shipley Benton MO Risk It On Corona Yes No 15.548
1 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks Yes No 15.588 3D1 383$ 

138 John weir eau claire WI ab lucky bart No No 15.598 3D2 317$ 
35 Gavin Cagle Melburne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 15.599 3D3 251$ 
77 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It No No 15.601 3D4 185$ 

208 Christian Shipley Benton MO Bling It To Da Moon YES No 15.617 3D5 119$ 
119 Lyndsay Wood Wever IA MP Fast Money No No 15.633 3D6 66$ 
149 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus No No 15.685

otal Open Entries
Total Open 
Total Open 

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, July 29, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* Approved



174
$1,000.00 
$6,611.50 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON

otal Open Entries
Total Open 
Total Open 

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, July 29, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* Approved

188 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice No No 15.703
79 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin Yes No 15.707

137 Clayton Sammons Mt Pleasant IA Sally No No 15.711
123 Kaylee Rowland linden IA Driftwood Playboy No No 15.713
109 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival No No 15.722
38 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit Yes No 15.741

130 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet Yes No 15.747
141 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak Yes No 15.757
146 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl Yes No 15.779
190 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner Yes No 15.783
61 Tara Massman Bowling Green MO Twist of Corona No Yes 15.798
63 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon No No 15.798

118 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Cora No No 15.800
3 Kayla Enke west Point IA aintnothinbutbugfame Yes No 15.803

126 Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakin Hickory RR No No 15.807
70 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp Yes No 15.820
45 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster Yes No 15.822
86 Kristina Calvert Illinois City IL LULU No No 15.833
69 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im A Royal Casanova Yes No 15.843
55 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer Yes No 15.882

199 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firin Angel Bonnie No No 15.883
74 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude Yes No 15.888

196 Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Tally No No 15.898
102 Matt Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bug No No 15.905
179 Dani Robson Hudson WI Rose Yes No 15.907
41 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles Yes No 15.915

139 Mallory Keller Blaisburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash No No 15.917
10 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit No No 15.921

127 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl No No 15.944
65 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner Yes No 15.947

113 Caleb Moody Vinton IA On The Rocks Plez No No 15.954
204 Kristin Dodd Shelbina MO Fast Rising Bug Yes No 15.983
174 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Maria Ciero No No 16.005
20 Megan Clifford Matel Yorkville IL BA Dashin Chocolatta Yes No 16.016
58 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady cat Yes Yes 16.020
53 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlenaDrift Yes No 16.027
24 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck No No 16.090 4D1 288$ 
4 Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Streeking Specialist Yes No 16.146 4D2 238$ 

64 Darien Clark Calamus IA Shez Gold Yes No 16.161 4D3 188$ 
39 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader No No 16.169 4D4 139$ 
40 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 16.176 4D5 89$ 
60 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost Yes Yes 16.210 4D6 50$ 

106 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug No No 16.221
16 Carissa McFarland Afton IA Breezes Doc Pinelady Yes No 16.226

200 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No 16.232
29 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood Yes No 16.245

198 Karen Orman Florence IA Dalts Superman Design 16.253
78 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 16.276
18 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder No No 16.289

103 Delainey Markt Cedar rapids IA Kitty No No 16.302
134 Hailey Mueller Roberta WI Rockin This Game Yes No 16.343
116 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC jasmine girl No No 16.354



174
$1,000.00 
$6,611.50 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON

otal Open Entries
Total Open 
Total Open 

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, July 29, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* Approved

176 Karissa Sadl Fenton MO TPR Chicsdigstreaker Yes No 16.388
108 Kacie Flaig CENTER POINT IA Too Tuff For Socks No No 16.410
82 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone to Extreme No No 16.417

136 Tasha Gruhot Hawarden IA BlushingRushingBully Yes No 16.431
83 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carl's Frosted Donut No No 16.437
76 Ashley Clarke Medford WI Tequila ForPatriot No No 16.458
66 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Oklahoma 15 Yes No 16.464
14 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler Yes No 16.531

173 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost No No 16.540
165 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA rc blazing red hott No No 16.561
155 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Goodgalsgotoheaven Yes Yes 16.610 5D1 192$ 
177 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Keepin it Frosty No No 16.621 5D2 159$ 
15 Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Edge Hog Yes No 16.640 5D3 126$ 
56 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket sweet Cash No No 16.857 5D4 93$ 
62 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum No No 16.885 5D5 60$ 
25 Penny Wood Festus MO Smooth Dancing Doc No No 16.921 5D6 33$ 

201 Payton Erritt Callender IA Special Kinda Trouble No Yes 16.964
44 Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to a t Yes No 16.974
89 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose Yes No 17.218

193 Katelynn Behning Calamus IA Foxxy No No 17.471
180 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl No No 17.474
143 Mckayla Rand Mallinson Williams IA TW French Drifter No No 17.560
72 Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr Gray Fuel No No 17.591
73 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise Yes No 17.615
27 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Diftn Guy Yes No 17.713
42 Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero No No 18.168

175 Kel Warren Swisher IA Go Junior Catalena No No 18.948
101 Kel Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief No No 19.207
23 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French Yes No 22.619

112 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 914.247
51 JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan McCue No No 914.760

122 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum No No 914.888
172 Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA KC Easy Ryder No No 915.148
158 Marie Anderson Godley TX Hickory Suntan Marks No No 915.191
30 Tori Norick Eau Claire WI I am a streaker Yes No 915.308

140 Lynn Gray Milan MO corona n lace Yes No 915.339
194 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing No No 915.507

7 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame No No 915.512
120 Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge No No 915.536
129 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame Yes No 915.573
205 Lexi Hall Bark River MI Dash Quickly Ta Fame No Yes 915.628
37 Jordan Todd Wright City MO TSU Chitas Stargazer No No 915.632
52 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Cashs first fame Yes No 915.633
9 Christian Shipley Benton MO Ocean Storm No No 915.661

184 Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO streakin french lady Yes No 915.673
159 Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas No No 915.688
157 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond No No 915.890
19 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO A Streak Ta Fame No No 915.996

132 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry No No 916.017
33 Sarah Shanahan MAUSTON WI Cp two eye cool skip Yes No 916.123

170 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo No Yes 916.162
131 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast No No 916.167
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$1,000.00 
$6,611.50 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON

otal Open Entries
Total Open 
Total Open 

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, July 29, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* Approved

6 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal No No 916.234
32 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub Yes No 916.249

191 Harrison Bishop Mt Pleasant IA Cookie No No 916.268
145 Ellie Frein Fenton MO Toasttojamison No No 916.570
22 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars Yes No 916.631
80 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody Yes No 916.695
13 Ellie Franks Milan IL Triple Vodka DWI No No 917.005
48 Savanah Farrell Malcom IA SF Chickaboon No No 917.219

133 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride No No 917.336
12 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales Yes No 917.338

156 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame Yes Yes 918.064
2 Cassie Martin LAMONI IA ZFour Deputy PYC No No 918.360

68 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys Yes No 919.693
147 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor No No 920.621
50 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri No No 999.999
54 Ellie Franks Milan IL Gold San Shadow Yes No 999.999

167 Bill Clark Versailles MO Buy Jordina No No 999.999
195 Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Diva No No 999.999
207 Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Travis 999.999



42
$0.00 

$754.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 14.996 1D1 135$ 

Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO tt redneck superstar 15.264 1D2 81$ 
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Joker 15.376 1D3 54$ 
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.430
Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakintinymerridoc 15.439

Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.741 2D1 116$ 
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.779 2D2 70$ 
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.783 2D3 46$ 

Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 15.798
Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakin Hickory RR 15.807
Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Tally 15.898

Mallory Keller Blaisburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.917
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.921
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.090 3D1 77$ 

Delainey Panosh Cedar rapids IA Kitty 16.302 3D2 46$ 
Karissa Sadl Fenton MO TPR Chicsdigstreaker 16.388 3D3 31$ 

Elise Winberg cambridge MN streaming river 16.394
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 16.418

Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 16.568 4D1 58$ 
Delainey Panosh Cedar rapids IA Rackets tuff zan 16.726 4D2 35$ 

Lydia Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Go Junior Catalena. 16.907 4D3 23$ 
Bethany Hanlon Livermore IA Ona Dash 16.921
Rebecca Larue Dumont IA FOREVER IN MY HEART 16.942

Elise Winberg cambridge MN Golden Joe JR 17.397
Ella Armstrong-Brush Fairfax IA JL My Kinda Party 17.734
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 18.373

Lacey Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Alaina 18.605
Kenzie Nieland Cedar Rapids IA Glorious Fire 20.895

Ava Cless Marion IA Ariel. 20.951
Aubrey Miersen Cedar Rapids IA Phoenix 20.984

Ella Cless Marion IA Penny 22.500
Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.888

Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO streakin french lady 915.673
Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas 915.688
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 915.890

Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 916.193
Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 917.177

Ema crose muscatine IA FUEL THIS KISS 917.202
Kaylie Ryan Robins IA QP Stars and Stripes 921.385

Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Diva 999.999
Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Travis 999.999

Bethany Hanlon Livermore IA Indy Streaks 999.999

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Friday, July 29, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Prime Performance Nutrition Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race
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$0.00 

$736.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.865 1D1 129$     
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.173 1D2 77$       

Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel 15.181 1D3 52$       
Aspen Erenberger Solon IA Betty Bets Chex 15.298
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.303
Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.387 2D1 110

Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 15.504 2D2 66$       
John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova 15.542 2D3 44$       
John weir eau claire WI ab lucky bart 15.598

Lyndsay Wood Wever IA MP Fast Money 15.633
Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 15.703

Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.722
Kayla Enke west Point IA aintnothinbutbugfame 15.803
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.820
Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im A Royal Casanova 15.843

Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles 15.915 3D1 74$       
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlenaDrift 16.027 3D2 44.0$    
Darien Clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 16.161 3D3 29$       
Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 16.289

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC jasmine girl 16.354
Tasha Gruhot Hawarden IA BlushingRushingBully 16.431 4D1 55$       

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA rc blazing red hott 16.561 4D2 33$       
Kacie Flaig Zearing IA CS High Brow Duelcat 16.838 4D3 22$       
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket sweet Cash 16.857

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.885
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 17.205
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.218

Mckayla Rand Mallinson Williams IA TW French Drifter 17.560
Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 18.168
Tiffany Jones Iowa City IA Ariel 18.776

Kel Warren Swisher IA Go Junior Catalena 18.948
Kel Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief 19.207
Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 915.573

Jordan Todd Wright City MO TSU Chitas Stargazer 915.632
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 916.162

Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal 916.234
Savanah Farrell Malcom IA SF Chickaboon 917.219
Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride 917.336

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 917.338
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 918.064

Friday, July 29, 2022 |Cedar Rapids, IA
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout
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$0.00 

$644.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.573 1D1 113$     
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.841 1D2 68$       

Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 14.862 1D3 45$       
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.113 2D1 97$       

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.171 2D2 58$       
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.377 2D3 39$       

Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.396
Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie 15.410

Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Mags Fabulous Frenchman 15.445
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 15.478
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.480
Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.520

Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy 15.534
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.601 3D1 64$       

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.882 3D2 39$       
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firin Angel Bonnie 15.883 3D3 26$       

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.944
Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady Cat 16.020

Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.210 4D1 48$       
Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.221 4D2 29$       
Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carl's Frosted Donut 16.437 4D3 19$       
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.531

Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to a t 16.974
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 22.619
Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA KC Easy Ryder 915.148
Lynn Gray Milan MO corona n lace 915.339

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 915.507
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 915.512
Jennifer Todd Wright City MO A Streak Ta Fame 915.996

Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 916.249
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA TS Docs Sunpeppy SCR
Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff SCR
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris SCR
Molly Steffen Hico TX Resistol SCR

Friday, July 29, 2022 |Cedar Rapids, IA
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Jan's Sewtique Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout
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$1,500.00 
$8,175.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON
178 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen Yes Yes 14.721 1D1 589$          
19 Christian Shipley Benton MO MANN ON FIRE Yes No 14.754 1D2 491$          

173 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame Yes Yes 14.766 1D3 417$          
118 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock n fame Yes Yes 14.793 1D4 319$          
154 JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan McCue No No 14.813 1D5 245$          
29 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo No Yes 14.836 1D6 172$          

203 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dash Ta Flit Yes Yes 14.850 1D7 123$          
227 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three ohs lastfame YES 14.858 1D8 98$            
45 Christian Shipley Benton MO Zann Mann Yes No 14.911
49 Robin Beck Moville IA High Traffic Day No No 14.925

158 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum No No 14.936
153 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 14.947
79 Lynn Gray Milan MO corona n lace Yes No 14.972

167 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing No No 14.987
195 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over Yes No 14.987
194 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood Yes Yes 14.997
53 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame Yes Yes 15.004

162 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design Yes Yes 15.033
143 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 15.061
52 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps No No 15.094

134 Aspen Erenberger Solon IA Betty Bets Chex No No 15.108
232 Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Tally No No 15.112
85 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Joker No No 15.129

176 Christian Shipley Benton MO Skipping Class Chic Yes No 15.146
175 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 15.157
221 Stephanie Nickeson Urbandale IA Harley No No 15.167
136 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 15.187
150 Robin Beck Moville IA Special Kinda Shade No No 15.199
137 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster Yes No 15.203
81 Tori Norick Eau Claire WI I am a streaker Yes No 15.225 2D1 491$          
40 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val Yes No 15.232 2D2 409$          
69 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This Yes No 15.244 2D3 347$          
17 John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova No No 15.248 2D4  $          266 

127 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Kandys Frenchman No No 15.268 2D5 204$          
172 Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA KC Easy Ryder No No 15.280 2D6 143$          
139 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks Yes No 15.288 2D7 102$          
201 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It Yes No 15.294 2D8 82$            
202 Christian Shipley Benton MO Ocean Storm Yes No 15.298
230 Lexi Hall Bark River MI Why Less By George No Yes 15.307
56 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome Yes No 15.308

151 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Cashs first fame Yes Yes 15.322
90 Rylei Clark Fulton MO FlynFast First Class No No 15.324

225 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA Whoopies French Kiss No No 15.326
58 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull No No 15.335

142 Christian Shipley Benton MO Risk It On Corona Yes No 15.342
159 Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Streeking Specialist No No 15.346
199 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler Yes No 15.356
88 Lyndsay Wood Wever IA MP Fast Money No No 15.365

156 Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO tt redneck superstar Yes No 15.378
76 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks Yes No 15.381

157 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit Yes No 15.394
60 Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge No No 15.411

185 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner Yes No 15.431
217 Abby Whitish Platteville WI Its not me its you No No 15.433

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

Open to ALL + *IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved
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$1,500.00 
$8,175.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

Open to ALL + *IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved

80 Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakintinymerridoc No No 15.435
124 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice No No 15.435
189 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Frenchmans Carolina Gold No No 15.459
54 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 15.486

188 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and Frosted Yes Yes 15.495
96 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond No No 15.497
24 Kacie Flaig CENTER POINT IA Too Tuff For Socks No No 15.501

210 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry No No 15.504
223 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy No No 15.518
191 Michaela Vinton Glenville MN BA This Cat Can Dash No No 15.525
61 Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie Yes No 15.556
43 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys Yes No 15.558

138 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon No No 15.564
48 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort No Yes 15.597

105 Kayla Enke west Point IA aintnothinbutbugfame No No 15.608
103 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks Yes Yes 15.609

6 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO A Streak Ta Fame Yes No 15.611
93 John weir eau claire WI ab lucky bart No No 15.618
1 Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakin Hickory RR No No 15.624

116 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet Yes No 15.630
102 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit No No 15.632
62 Ellie Franks Milan IL Gold San Shadow No No 15.666

219 Garrett Wahl Platteville WI Famous Heist No No 15.681
133 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost Yes No 15.690
51 Ashley Clarke Medford WI Tequila ForPatriot Yes No 15.693
89 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame Yes No 15.708
25 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl No No 15.709
71 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy No No 15.721 3D1 392$          
27 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader No Yes 15.735 3D2  $          327 
86 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im A Royal Casanova Yes No 15.759 3D3 278$          

104 Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel Yes No 15.767 3D4 213$          
186 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder Yes No 15.781 3D5 164$          
132 Mallory Keller Blaisburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash No No 15.783 3D6 114$          
146 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carl's Frosted Donut Yes No 15.788 3D7 82$            
180 Caleb Moody Vinton IA On The Rocks Plez No No 15.859 3D8  $            65 
224 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firin Angel Bonnie No No 15.870

8 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 15.880
57 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady cat No No 15.890

110 Becky Koch Olin IA Royal French Ella No No 15.894
37 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp Yes No 15.895
65 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame No No 15.907

101 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus No No 15.924
83 Matt Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bug No No 15.934

171 Trina Hulse Burlington IA Dee Gold Chick Olena No No 15.941
206 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck Yes No 15.941
160 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast No No 15.961
26 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 15.970
50 Darien Clark Calamus IA Shez Gold No No 15.970

161 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude No No 15.990
228 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No 15.990
111 Christian Shipley Benton MO Bling it to Da Moon Yes No 16.001
214 Karen Orman Florence IA Dalts Superman Design No No 16.006
107 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler No No 16.018
72 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Cora No No 16.034



207
$1,500.00 
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YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Total Open Entries
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Total Open Payout

Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

Open to ALL + *IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved

204 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 16.035
75 Christian Shipley Benton MO GL Duff Yes No 16.037
11 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak Yes No 16.038
22 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles No No 16.066

192 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal Yes No 16.078
15 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 16.083

119 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody Yes No 16.085
168 Carissa McFarland Afton IA Breezes Doc Pinelady Yes No 16.099
198 Sammy Steiger Prairie du Chien WI Sisco No No 16.103
205 Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Mags Fabulous Frenchman No No 16.126
35 Tess Nolan Bernard IA Firing On All Seven No No 16.127

179 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer No No 16.136
2 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin Yes No 16.225 4D1 294$          

181 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal No No 16.229 4D2  $          245 
94 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA rc blazing red hott No No 16.231 4D3 208$          

190 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlenaDrift No No 16.266 4D4 159$          
117 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Maria Ciero No No 16.289 4D5 123$          
216 Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Diva No No 16.345 4D6 86$            
18 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 16.351 4D7 61$            

120 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Levi on the Run No No 16.357 4D8  $            49 
121 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug No No 16.364
109 Dani Robson Hudson WI Rose Yes No 16.386
148 Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr Gray Fuel No No 16.388
222 Payton Erritt Callender IA Special Kinda Trouble No Yes 16.394
183 Penny Wood Festus MO Smooth Dancing Doc Yes No 16.428
34 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars Yes No 16.431

141 Tara Massman Bowling Green MO Twist of Corona No No 16.432
47 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Goodgalsgotoheaven Yes Yes 16.437

100 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost No No 16.437
218 MJ Ralstom Shellsburg IA Jersey Boys No No 16.522
68 Delainey Panosh Cedar rapids IA Kitty No No 16.552
28 Clayton Sammons Mt Pleasant IA Cookie No No 16.562
16 Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Edge Hog Yes No 16.571

140 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales Yes No 16.579
197 Savanah Farrell Malcom IA SF Chickaboon No No 16.617
129 Lilly Smith Polk City IA Eli No No 16.637
170 Katherine Kennedy Salem WI 5K Foxy Shazam No No 16.641
114 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Oklahoma 15 Yes No 16.700
155 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI PYC Eyesgoinwest Yes Yes 16.703

5 Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to a t Yes No 16.748 5D1 196$          
187 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum No No 16.752 5D2  $          164 
152 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl No No 16.793 5D3 139$          
33 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose Yes No 16.925 5D4 106$          

196 Kaylee Rowland linden IA Driftwood Playboy No No 17.013 5D5 82$            
30 Katelynn Behning Calamus IA Foxxy No No 17.028 5D6 57$            
36 Mckayla Rand Mallinson Williams IA TW French Drifter No No 17.053 5D7 41$            
73 Hailey Mueller Roberta WI Rockin This Game Yes No 17.154 5D8  $            33 

135 Delainey Panosh Cedar rapids IA Rackets tuff zan 17.176
55 Ella Armstrong-Brush Fairfax IA JL My Kinda Party 17.232
82 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor No No 17.282
23 Abigail Harper Des Moines IA No Alibyes No No 17.595

149 Jessica Viner Van Horne IA Famous Cache No No 17.734
112 Brooke Mohr Prairie du Chien WI Shesa Cherry Bomb No No 17.781
145 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Keepin it Frosty No No 18.054
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42 Kel Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief No No 18.176
20 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket sweet Cash Yes No 18.353

229 Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Big Sexy No No 19.473
97 Robin Beck Moville IA Lions Shade of Fame No No 19.952

108 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French Yes No 21.645
169 Cassie Martin LAMONI IA ZFour Deputy PYC No No 24.739
14 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 914.410
31 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite No No 914.686
39 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero Yes No 914.911
95 Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas No No 914.980

207 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP ostentatious YES 914.994
12 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 915.004

165 Lexi Hall Bark River MI CN Vf Can Make Me No No 915.343
74 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Credit me Heavenly Yes Yes 915.388
21 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me Yes No 915.494

209 Lexi Hall Bark River MI Dash Quickly Ta Fame No Yes 915.511
99 Kristina Calvert Illinois City IL LULU No No 915.582

128 Ellie Franks Milan IL Triple Vodka DWI No No 915.618
174 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD No No 915.625

9 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat Yes Yes 915.727
32 Jordan Todd Wright City MO TSU Chitas Stargazer No No 915.849

115 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri No No 916.038
63 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl Yes No 916.131

182 Clayton Sammons Mt Pleasant IA Sally No No 916.156
46 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously Dramatic Yes Yes 916.176

164 Marie Anderson Godley TX Hickory Suntan Marks No No 916.213
78 Megan Clifford Matel Yorkville IL BA Dashin Chocolatta No No 916.340
44 Sarah Shanahan MAUSTON WI Cp two eye cool skip Yes No 916.374
10 Ema crose muscatine IA FUEL THIS KISS 916.537

106 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar N Salty Bars Yes Yes 916.731
87 Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO streakin french lady Yes No 916.733

131 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride No No 917.116
130 Bill Clark Versailles MO Buy Jordina No No 917.329
67 Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero Yes No 917.392

166 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival No No 918.620
64 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Wampy Six Suns No No 919.526
70 Karissa Sadl Fenton MO TPR Chicsdigstreaker Yes No 920.706
41 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC jasmine girl No No 999.999
98 Tasha Gruhot Hawarden IA BlushingRushingBully Yes No 999.999

126 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner Yes No 999.999
212 Rylee Chapman Springville IA Streakin La Crown No No 999.999

7 Ellie Frein Fenton MO Toasttojamison No No 9916.753
215 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCR High Limit Freckle AO16.188
184 Kacie Flaig Zearing IA CS High Brow Duelcat AO16.538
123 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl AO16.652
147 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy AO17.852
125 Tiffany Jones Iowa City IA Ariel AO999.999
113 Amelia McCumber Atkinson NE Aint Seen Famous Yet Yes No SCR
177 Mallory Pohren Fort Madison IA Dashing to Destiny No No SCR
213 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA MK Cats on Fire No No SCR



75
$1,000.00 
$3,250.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen 14.721 1D1 390$ 

Christian Shipley Benton MO MANN ON FIRE 14.754 1D2 293$ 
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock n fame 14.793 1D3 195$ 
JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan McCue 14.813 1D4 98$ 
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dash Ta Flit 14.850
Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three ohs lastfame 14.858

Christian Shipley Benton MO Zann Mann 14.911
Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 14.987
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.997
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 15.004

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 15.033
Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.061

Christian Shipley Benton MO Skipping Class Chic 15.146
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 15.203
Tori Norick Eau Claire WI I am a streaker 15.225 2D1 325$ 

Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val 15.232 2D2 244$ 
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.244 2D3 163$ 
John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova 15.248 2D4 81$ 
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.288
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.294

Christian Shipley Benton MO Ocean Storm 15.298
Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 15.308
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Cashs first fame 15.322

Christian Shipley Benton MO Risk It On Corona 15.342
Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.356
Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO tt redneck superstar 15.378

Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.381
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.394
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.431
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.486

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and Frosted 15.495
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 15.558

Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.609
John weir eau claire WI ab lucky bart 15.618
Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet 15.630
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.690
Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.708

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im A Royal Casanova 15.759 3D1 260$ 
Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel 15.767 3D2 195$        

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 15.781 3D3 130$ 
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.895 3D4 65$ 

Christian Shipley Benton MO Bling it to Da Moon 16.001
Karen Orman Florence IA Dalts Superman Design 16.006

Christian Shipley Benton MO GL Duff 16.037
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 16.038

BETTER BARREL RACES XTRA SERIES Total Entries
Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA Total Added

Open 5D Side Pot | $1000 Added Total Payout



75
$1,000.00 
$3,250.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen 14.721 1D1 390$ 

BETTER BARREL RACES XTRA SERIES Total Entries
Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA Total Added

Open 5D Side Pot | $1000 Added Total Payout

Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal 16.078
Carissa McFarland Afton IA Breezes Doc Pinelady 16.099
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.351 4D1 195$ 
Dani Robson Hudson WI Rose 16.386 4D2 146$ 

Penny Wood Festus MO Smooth Dancing Doc 16.428 4D3 98$ 
Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars 16.431 4D4 49$ 

Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Goodgalsgotoheaven 16.437
Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Edge Hog 16.571

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.579
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Oklahoma 15 16.700

Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI PYC Eyesgoinwest 16.703
Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to a t 16.748 5d1 130$ 

Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 16.925 5d2 98$ 
Hailey Mueller Roberta WI Rockin This Game 17.154 5d3 65$ 

Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket sweet Cash 18.353 5d4 33$ 
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 21.645

Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 914.410
Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero 914.911
Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP ostentatious 914.994
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Credit me Heavenly 915.388
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 915.727

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.131
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously Dramatic 916.176
Sarah Shanahan MAUSTON WI Cp two eye cool skip 916.374

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar N Salty Bars 916.731
Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO streakin french lady 916.733

Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 917.392
Tasha Gruhot Hawarden IA BlushingRushingBully 999.999
Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner 999.999

Amelia McCumber Atkinson NE Aint Seen Famous Yet SCR



93
$150.00 

$2,382.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Avg Time Place $ Won

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.573 15.004 14.789 1D1 250$ 
Christian Shipley Benton MO MANN ON FIRE 15.055 14.754 14.905 1D2 208$ 

Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.841 14.997 14.919 1D3 167$ 
Christian Shipley Benton MO Zann Mann 15.209 14.911 15.060 1D4 125$ 
Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val 15.043 15.232 15.138 1D5 83$ 

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.171 15.187 15.179
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.303 15.094 15.199
Aspen Erenberger Solon IA Betty Bets Chex 15.298 15.108 15.203
Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 15.504 14.987 15.246

Michaela Vinton Glenville MN Kandys Frenchman 15.240 15.268 15.254
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.377 15.157 15.267

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.430 15.288 15.359 2D1 214$ 
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.480 15.244 15.362 2D2 179$ 
Rylei Clark Fulton MO FlynFast First Class 15.415 15.324 15.370 2D3 143$ 
Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.387 15.356 15.372 2D4 107$ 
John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova 15.542 15.248 15.395 2D5 71$ 
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.456 15.335 15.396

Christian Shipley Benton MO Risk It On Corona 15.548 15.342 15.445
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.601 15.294 15.448

Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel 15.181 15.767 15.474
Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie 15.410 15.556 15.483
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Night Beat Perks 15.588 15.381 15.485

Lyndsay Wood Wever IA MP Fast Money 15.633 15.365 15.499
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.396 15.609 15.503
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster 15.822 15.203 15.513

Michaela Vinton Glenville MN BA This Cat Can Dash 15.528 15.525 15.527
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 15.478 15.597 15.538
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.741 15.394 15.568
Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 15.703 15.435 15.569
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.783 15.431 15.607
John weir eau claire WI ab lucky bart 15.598 15.618 15.608

Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy 15.534 15.721 15.628
Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakin Hickory RR 15.807 15.624 15.716

Christian Shipley Benton MO GL Duff 15.479 16.037 15.758
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.921 15.632 15.777

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im A Royal Casanova 15.843 15.759 15.801 3D1 143$ 
Christian Shipley Benton MO Bling It To Da Moon 15.617 16.001 15.809 3D2 119$ 
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.944 15.709 15.827 3D3 95$ 
Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 15.483 16.229 15.856 3D4 71$ 
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.820 15.895 15.858 3D5 48$ 
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firin Angel Bonnie 15.883 15.870 15.877
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.210 15.690 15.950
Alesia Harlan Winterset IA Smart Cat Sneakin 15.707 16.225 15.966
Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles 15.915 16.066 15.991
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.882 16.136 16.009

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 16.289 15.781 16.035
Darien Clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 16.161 15.970 16.066
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 16.176 15.970 16.073

Fri/Sat OPEN 4D AVERAGE $150 Added  | GFB Barrel Race
Fri/Sat, July 29/30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

ROCKIN' KING CUSTOM BUCKLES sponsored by: S & A RACING

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout
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$150.00 

$2,382.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Avg Time Place $ Won

Fri/Sat OPEN 4D AVERAGE $150 Added  | GFB Barrel Race
Fri/Sat, July 29/30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

ROCKIN' KING CUSTOM BUCKLES sponsored by: S & A RACING

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carl's Frosted Donut 16.437 15.788 16.113
Tara Massman Bowling Green MO Twist of Corona 15.798 16.432 16.115

Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 16.245 16.035 16.140
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlenaDrift 16.027 16.266 16.147
Dani Robson Hudson WI Rose 15.907 16.386 16.147

Carissa McFarland Afton IA Breezes Doc Pinelady 16.226 16.099 16.163
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.531 16.018 16.275

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.221 16.364 16.293 4D1 107$ 
Kaylee Rowland linden IA Driftwood Playboy 15.713 17.013 16.363 4D2 89$ 

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA rc blazing red hott 16.561 16.231 16.396 4D3 71$ 
Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Edge Hog 16.640 16.571 16.606 4D4 54$ 
Payton Erritt Callender IA Special Kinda Trouble 16.964 16.394 16.679 4D5 36$ 
Hailey Mueller Roberta WI Rockin This Game 16.343 17.154 16.749

Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to a t 16.974 16.748 16.861
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.218 16.925 17.072

Mckayla Rand Mallinson Williams IA TW French Drifter 17.560 17.053 17.307
JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan McCue 914.760 14.813 464.787
Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 14.862 915.004 464.933
Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero 15.106 914.911 465.009
Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA KC Easy Ryder 915.148 15.280 465.214
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 915.507 14.987 465.247
Tori Norick Eau Claire WI I am a streaker 915.308 15.225 465.267

Christian Shipley Benton MO Ocean Storm 915.661 15.298 465.480
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 916.162 14.836 465.499

Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 915.573 15.708 465.641
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 915.890 15.497 465.694

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 915.512 15.907 465.710
Jennifer Todd Wright City MO A Streak Ta Fame 915.996 15.611 465.804
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.779 916.131 465.955
Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars 916.631 16.431 466.531

Savanah Farrell Malcom IA SF Chickaboon 917.219 16.617 466.918
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.722 918.620 467.171

Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 919.693 15.558 467.626
Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 18.168 917.392 467.780

Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 920.621 17.282 468.952
Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Diva 999.999 16.345 508.172

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC jasmine girl 16.354 999.999 508.177
Tasha Gruhot Hawarden IA BlushingRushingBully 16.431 999.999 508.215
Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas 915.688 914.980 915.334

Jordan Todd Wright City MO TSU Chitas Stargazer 915.632 915.849 915.741
Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride 917.336 917.116 917.226

Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 999.999 916.038 958.019
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR SCR SCR
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA TS Docs Sunpeppy SCR SCR SCR

Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome SCR 15.308 SCR



45
$100.00 
$928.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.936 1d1 130$ 

Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Tally 15.112 1d2 97$ 
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Joker 15.129 1d3 65$ 
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.288 1d4 32$ 
Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO tt redneck superstar 15.378

Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.394
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.431
Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakintinymerridoc 15.435
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.497 2d1 111$ 

Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 15.564 2d2 84$ 
Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakin Hickory RR 15.624 2d3 56$ 

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.632 2d4 28$ 
Mallory Keller Blaisburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.783
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.941 3d1 74$ 
Tess Nolan Bernard IA Firing On All Seven 16.127 3d2 56$ 
Lydia Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Go Junior Catalena 16.273 3d3 37$                

Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Diva 16.345 3d4 19$ 

Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 16.497 4d1 56$ 
MJ Ralstom Shellsburg IA Jersey Boys 16.522 4d2 42$ 

Elise Winberg cambridge MN Golden joe JR 16.545 4d3 28$ 
Delainey Panosh Cedar rapids IA Kitty 16.552 4d4 14$ 

Lilly Smith Polk City IA Eli 16.637
Bethany Hanlon Livermore IA Ona Dash 16.662
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 16.831

Rebecca Larue Dumont IA FOREVER IN MY HEART 16.837
Delainey Panosh Cedar rapids IA Rackets tuff zan 17.176

Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 17.221
Ella Armstrong-Brush Fairfax IA JL My Kinda Party 17.232
Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Travis 17.428
Elise Winberg cambridge MN Streaming River 17.469
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 18.174

Kenzie Nieland Cedar Rapids IA Glorious Fire 18.915
Ava Cless Marion IA Ariel. 18.998

Aubrey Miersen Cedar Rapids IA Phoenix 22.581
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 914.686

Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas 914.980
Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 915.551
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.131
Ema crose muscatine IA FUEL THIS KISS 916.537
Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO streakin french lady 916.733
Lacey Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Alaina 918.143

Bethany Hanlon Livermore IA Indy Streaks 919.143
Kaylie Ryan Robins IA QP Stars and Stripes 920.535
Karissa Sadl Fenton MO TPR Chicsdigstreaker 920.706

Ella Cless Marion IA Penny 923.409

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Total Entries
Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout

Prime Performance Nutrition Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race



53
$100.00 

$1,075.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 14.766 1d1 151$ 
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.836 1d2 113$ 

Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.947 1d3 75$ 
Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 14.987 1d4 38$ 

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 15.033
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.094
Aspen Erenberger Solon IA Betty Bets Chex 15.108

Stephanie Nickeson Urbandale IA Harley 15.167
John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova 15.248
Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.356 2d1 129$ 

Lyndsay Wood Wever IA MP Fast Money 15.365 2d2 97$ 
Abby Whitish Platteville WI Its not me its you 15.433 2d3 65$ 
Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 15.435 2d4 32$ 

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and Frosted 15.495
Kayla Enke west Point IA aintnothinbutbugfame 15.608
John weir eau claire WI ab lucky bart 15.618
Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.708

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im a Royal Casanova 15.759
Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel 15.767 3d1 86$ 

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 15.781 3d2 65$ 
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.895 3d3 43$ 

Darien Clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 15.970 3d4 22$ 
Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles 16.066

Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal 16.078
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCR High Limit Freckle 16.188

Katelynn Shields Lineville IA rc blazing red hott 16.231
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlenaDrift 16.266 4d1 65$ 

Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Levi on the Run 16.357 4d2 48$ 
Melissa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.437 4d3 32$ 

Kacie Flaig Zearing IA CS High Brow Duelcat 16.538 4d4 16$ 
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.579

Savanah Farrell Malcom IA SF Chickaboon 16.617
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 16.652

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.752
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 16.925

Mckayla Rand Mallinson Williams IA TW French Drifter 17.053
Abigail Harper Des Moines IA No Alibyes 17.595
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy 17.852

Kel Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief 18.176
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket sweet Cash 18.353

Chantel Muttart Oelwein IA Big Sexy 19.473
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 915.625

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 915.727
Jordan Todd Wright City MO TSU Chitas Stargazer 915.849

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously Dramatic 916.176
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar N Salty Bars 916.731

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutEntries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Saturday, July 30, 2022 |Cedar Rapids, IA
 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  



53
$100.00 

$1,075.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutEntries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Saturday, July 30, 2022 |Cedar Rapids, IA
 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  

Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride 917.116
Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 917.392
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 918.620

Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Wampy Six Suns 919.526
Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC jasmine girl 999.999
Tiffany Jones Iowa City IA Ariel 999.999
Amelia McCumber Atkinson NE Aint Seen Famous Yet SCR



36
$100.00 
$762.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Lynn Gray Milan MO corona n lace 14.972 1d1 133$     

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 14.987 1d2 80$       
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.997 1d3 53$       
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 15.004
Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.061
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.157

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.187
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.244
Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA KC Easy Ryder 15.280
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.294
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.486 2d1 114$     

Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie 15.556 2d2 69$       
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 15.558 2d3 46$       

Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 15.597
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.609

Jennifer Todd Wright City MO A Streak Ta Fame 15.611
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.690

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.709
Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy 15.721
Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carl's Frosted Donut 15.788

Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firin Angel Bonnie 15.870
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.880

Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady cat 15.890
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.907
Karen Orman Florence IA Dalts Superman Design 16.006 3d1 76$       
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.018 3d2 46$       

Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Mags Fabulous Frenchman 16.126 3d3 30$       
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.136

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.364
Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to a t 16.748 4d1 69$       

Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 21.645 4d2 45$       
Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 915.004
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA TS Docs Sunpeppy SCR
Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff SCR
Molly Steffen Hico TX Resistol SCR

Saturday, July 30, 2022 |Cedar Rapids, IA
Jan's Sewtique Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



15
100.00$  
438.00$  

FHI Nominated Sire F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Special Passum Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.936 1d1 131$        
A Streak of Fling Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.997 1d2 109$        
Slick By Design Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 15.033 1d3 88$          

Firewater Finale Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.244
Dash Ta Fame John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova 15.248

Frenchmans Royal CJ Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.486
Ivory James Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie 15.556

A Streak of Fling Christian Shipley Benton MO GL Duff 16.037 2d1 66$          
A Streak of Fling Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 16.038 2d2 44$          

Frenchmans Royal CJ Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 16.229
Wagon Tales Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.579
Famous Bugs Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to a t 16.748

Special Passum Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.752
Lions Share of Fame Robin Beck Moville IA Lions Shade of Fame 19.952

More Nachos Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas 914.980

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutVisit the office, Scroll the Program or Check online for a list of enrolled stallions

Sponsored by the Stallion Owners of the Full House Incentive
FHI 2D Open Side Pot  | Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA



12
100.00$  
340

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Robin Beck Moville IA High Traffic Day 14.925 1d1 102.00$  
Robin Beck Moville IA Special Kinda Shade 15.199 1d2 85.00$    
Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 15.435 1d3 68.00$    

Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie 15.556
Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady Cat 15.890

Trina Hulse Burlington IA Dee Gold Chick Olena 15.941 2d1 51.00$    
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.579 2d2 34.00$    
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Oklahoma 15 16.700

Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI PYC Eyesgoinwest 16.703
Cassie Martin LAMONI IA ZFour Deputy PYC 24.739

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar N Salty Bars 916.731
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 918.620

Futurity 2D Side Pot  | Powered by Purina
Saturday, July 30, 2022 |Cedar Rapids, IA

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



15
100.00$  
400

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Christian Shipley Benton MO MANN ON FIRE 14.754 1d1 $300 

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.294 2d1 $60 
Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 15.308 2d2 $40 

Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Streeking Specialist 15.346
Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge 15.411

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and Frosted 15.495
Kayla Enke west Point IA aintnothinbutbugfame 15.608

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.907
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal 16.078
Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Mags Fabulous Frenchman 16.126

Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Levi on the Run 16.357
Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr Gray Fuel 16.388

Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars 16.431
Robin Beck Moville IA Lions Shade of Fame 19.952

Amelia McCumber Atkinson NE Aint Seen Famous Yet SCR

Derby 2D Side Pot | Sponsored by MVP
Saturday, July 30, 2022 |Cedar Rapids, IA

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



23
$100.00 
$560.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
6 JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan McCue 20.581 1d1 221$     
1 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 22.360 2D1 188$     

21 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone to Extreme 23.291 2d1 56$       
5 Jordan Todd Wright City MO TSU Chitas Stargazer 23.440 2d2 50$       
2 Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 24.196 2d3 45$       
4 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 24.682

10 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lillys Luck 24.799
22 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 24.982
17 Lydia Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Go Junior Catalena 25.195
14 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO A Streak Ta Fame 25.685
18 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 25.809
8 Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Travis 26.241

15 Rebecca Larue Dumont IA FOREVER IN MY HEART 26.847
20 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry 27.112
11 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 29.200
3 Ella Cless Marion IA Penny 35.195
7 Hailey Mueller Roberta WI Rockin This Game 999.999
9 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles 999.999

12 Ava Cless Marion IA Ariel* 999.999
13 Lacey Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Alaina 999.999
16 Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Tally 999.999
19 Brittany Hanlon Livermore IA Ona Dash 999.999
23 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Open 2D Poles  | Sponsored by Craig Dahlen

2D - 2 second split format - 1 down pole +5 - 2 down poles NT
Saturday, July 30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA



75
$3,000.00 
$5,812.50 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sat Time Sun Time Avg Time Place Money
Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.947 14.981 14.964 1D1 570$ 

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.936 15.022 14.979 1D2 448$ 
Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.061 14.979 15.020 1D3 366$ 
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.288 14.953 15.121 1D4 285$ 
Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA KC Easy Ryder 15.280 15.000 15.140 1D5 203$ 

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.187 15.177 15.182 1D6 163$ 
Aspen Erenberger Solon IA Betty Bets Chex 15.108 15.290 15.199
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.157 15.319 15.238
Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Streeking Specialist 15.346 15.141 15.244
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.244 15.305 15.275
Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Tally 15.112 15.509 15.311
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.486 15.259 15.373

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.294 15.462 15.378
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 15.597 15.415 15.506 2D1 488$ 
Jessica Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.708 15.354 15.531 2D2 384$ 
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.907 15.260 15.584 2D3 314$ 
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.394 15.795 15.595 2D4 244$ 
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.497 15.713 15.605 2D5 174$ 
Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im A Royal Casanova 15.759 15.527 15.643 2D6 140$ 

Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel 15.767 15.579 15.673
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.690 15.686 15.688

Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 15.990 15.478 15.734
Mallory Keller Blaisburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.783 15.745 15.764
Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie 15.556 15.986 15.771
Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady Cat 15.890 15.732 15.811

Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firin Angel Bonnie 15.870 15.889 15.880
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.880 15.895 15.888

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.709 16.077 15.893
Darien Clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 15.970 15.871 15.921

Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Mags Fabulous Frenchman 16.126 15.838 15.982 3D1 326$ 
Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 16.085 15.929 16.007 3D2 256$ 

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.136 15.881 16.009 3D3 209$ 
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.895 16.148 16.022 3D4 163$ 
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal 16.078 16.076 16.077 3D5 116$ 

Carissa McFarland Afton IA Breezes Doc Pinelady 16.099 16.143 16.121 3D6 93$ 
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlenaDrift 16.266 16.104 16.185

Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.018 16.557 16.288
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.351 16.285 16.318
Melissa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.437 16.247 16.342
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle 16.188 16.518 16.353

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.364 16.552 16.458
Delainey Markt Panosh Cedar rapids IA Kitty 16.552 16.430 16.491 4D1 244$ 

Lilly Smith Polk City IA Eli 16.637 16.423 16.530 4D2 192$ 
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.752 16.680 16.716 4D3 157$ 

Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 16.925 16.902 16.914 4D4 122$ 
Rebecca LaRue Dumont IA Forever in my heart 16.837 16.999 16.918 4D5 87$ 
Mckayla Rand Mallinson Williams IA TW French Drifter 17.053 17.160 17.107 4D6 70$ 

Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 16.038 18.667 17.353
Ella Armstrong-Brush Fairfax IA JL My Kinda Party 17.232 17.577 17.405
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket sweet Cash 18.353 16.851 17.602
Kel Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief 18.176 17.030 17.603

Cassie Martin LAMONI IA ZFour Deputy PYC 24.739 15.736 20.238

IOWA IBRA MEMBERS ONLY BONUS $3000 Added Total IBRA Entries
Sat/Sun, July 29/30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open, Youth, Adult & Masters may enter! | 4D Average (.5 splits)
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout



75
$3,000.00 
$5,812.50 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sat Time Sun Time Avg Time Place Money

IOWA IBRA MEMBERS ONLY BONUS $3000 Added Total IBRA Entries
Sat/Sun, July 29/30, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open, Youth, Adult & Masters may enter! | 4D Average (.5 splits)
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 21.645 20.993 21.319
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red man jones 914.410 14.355 464.383

Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas 914.980 14.907 464.944
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Credit me Heavenly 915.388 15.001 465.195
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 14.987 915.521 465.254
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 915.625 15.672 465.649
Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet 15.630 915.698 465.664
Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 915.494 15.956 465.725
Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 916.038 16.028 466.033

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 15.781 917.070 466.426
Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles 16.066 918.013 467.040

Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 917.392 16.958 467.175
Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 17.282 917.320 467.301

Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride 917.116 17.573 467.345
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.579 999.999 508.289
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Oklahoma 15 16.700 999.999 508.350
Abigail Harper Des Moines IA No Alibyes 17.595 999.999 508.797
Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 915.004 914.902 914.953
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.131 916.491 916.311
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 918.620 915.617 917.119
Amelia McCumber Atkinson NE Aint Seen Famous Yet SCR SCR SCR
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris SCR SCR SCR
Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner 999.999 #N/A #N/A

Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 915.551 915.579 #N/A



187
$1,500.00 

$0.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON
136 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 14.355 1D1 $542
168 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over Yes No 14.651 1D2 $452
24 JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan No No 14.653 1D3 $384

113 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite No No 14.687 1D4 $294
12 Robin Beck Moville IA High Traffic Day No No 14.695 1D5 $226

209 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three ohs lastfame YES 14.721 1D6 $158
193 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP ostentatious YES 14.737 1D7 $113
32 Lynn Gray Milan MO corona n lace Yes No 14.849 1D8 $90

88 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French Cagen Yes Yes 14.872 2D1 $452
154 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame Yes Yes 14.897 2D2 $377
62 Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas No No 14.907 2D3 $320

176 Lexi Hall Bark River MI CN Vf Can Make Me No No 14.912 2D4 $245
192 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design Yes Yes 14.919 2D5 $188
179 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks Yes No 14.953 2D6 $132
166 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock n fame Yes Yes 14.978 2D7 $94
156 Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 14.979 2D8 $75
101 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 14.981
180 Christian Shipley Benton MO Zann Mann Yes No 14.992
28 Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA KC Easy Ryder No No 15.000
33 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Credit me Heavenly Yes Yes 15.001

131 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum No No 15.022
175 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon No No 15.075
151 Robin Beck Moville IA Special Kinda Shade No No 15.083
106 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood Yes Yes 15.115
103 Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Streeking Specialist No No 15.141
112 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 15.177
134 Amanda LePak Palmyra WI Cold and Frosted Yes No 15.186

5 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 15.259
36 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame No No 15.260

142 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner Yes No 15.27
93 Christian Shipley Benton MO Ocean Storm Yes No 15.274

137 Christian Shipley Benton MO Skipping Class Chic Yes No 15.277
64 Rylei Clark Fulton MO FlynFast First Class No No 15.289
73 Aspen Erenberger Solon IA Betty Bets Chex No No 15.290
85 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps No No 15.292
76 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This Yes No 15.305

159 Amanda LePak Palmyra WI Famously Dramatic No No 15.305
170 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val Yes No 15.308
157 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint No No 15.319
39 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Joker No No 15.343
81 Ellie Franks Milan IL Triple Vodka DWI No No 15.350
71 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler Yes No 15.353

171 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame Yes No 15.354

114 Christian Shipley Benton MO Risk It On Corona Yes No 15.379 3D1 $361
83 Lyndsay Wood Wever IA MP Fast Money No No 15.392 3D2 $301

165 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort No Yes 15.415 3D3 $256
203 Aylah Wenig New London IA ZAC No No 15.417 3D4 $196
107 Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakintinymerridoc No No 15.436 3D5 $151
127 Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO tt redneck superstar Yes No 15.454 3D6 $105
169 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It Yes No 15.462 3D7 $75
92 Madisen Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude No No 15.478 3D8 $60
66 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit No No 15.496

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, July 31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout



187
$1,500.00 

$0.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, July 31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

132 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Wampy Six Suns No No 15.502
188 Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Tally No No 15.509
138 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks Yes Yes 15.517
58 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader No No 15.518

181 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im A Royal Casanova Yes No 15.527
94 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull No No 15.554
14 John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova No No 15.559

197 Mackenzie Duncan Eldridge IA Gaybars Flirtin Music No No 15.562
116 Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel Yes No 15.579
147 Becky Koch Olin IA Royal French Ella No No 15.58
117 Kayla Enke west Point IA aintnothinbutbugfame No No 15.587
130 John weir eau claire WI ab lucky bart No No 15.598
162 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck Yes No 15.623
54 Clayton Sammons Mt Pleasant IA Sally No No 15.650

163 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy No No 15.654
77 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD No No 15.672
44 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost Yes No 15.686
67 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Frenchmans Carolina Gold No No 15.691
48 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond No No 15.713

195 Claire Montgomery New London IA Pretty Little Nut No No 15.721
53 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady Cat No Yes 15.732
57 Cassie Martin LAMONI IA ZFour Deputy PYC No No 15.736

123 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 15.739
6 Mallory Keller Blaisburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash No No 15.745

189 Zaylan Wenig New London IA Docs Goldy No No 15.749
208 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 15.763
204 Karen Orman Florence IA Dalts Superman Design No No 15.775
15 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit Yes No 15.795
51 Matt Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bug No No 15.805
79 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Cora No No 15.820
56 Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA Mags Fabulous Frenchman No No 15.838

198 Payton Erritt Callender IA Special Kinda Trouble No Yes 15.843
55 Bill Clark Versailles MO Rare Jet Judge No No 15.852

126 Darien Clark Calamus IA Shez Gold No No 15.871 4D1 $271
152 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer No No 15.881 4D2 $226
199 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firin Angel Bonnie No No 15.889 4D3 $192
200 Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Diva No No 15.892 4D4 $147
124 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 15.895 4D5 $113
111 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Goodgalsgotoheaven Yes Yes 15.898 4D6 $79

1 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars Yes No 15.911 4D7 $56
125 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody Yes No 15.929 4D8 $45
38 Katherine Kennedy Salem WI 5K Foxy Shazam No No 15.934

139 Kristina Calvert Illinois City IL LULU No No 15.954
47 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me Yes No 15.956
52 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast No No 15.970

105 Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie Yes No 15.986
91 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Carl's Frosted Donut Yes No 15.990
16 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Levi on the Run No No 16.007

115 Ashley Clarke Medford WI Tequila ForPatriot Yes No 16.007
86 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 16.019

140 Tara Massman Bowling Green MO Twist of Corona No No 16.019
41 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri No No 16.028

187 Grace Siems Ladora IA Booger No No 16.053



187
$1,500.00 

$0.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, July 31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

84 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal Yes No 16.076
173 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl No No 16.077
108 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlenaDrift No No 16.104
160 Dani Robson Hudson WI Rose Yes No 16.128
90 Sarah Shanahan MAUSTON WI Cp two eye cool skip Yes No 16.140
42 Carissa McFarland Afton IA Breezes Doc Pinelady Yes No 16.143

141 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp Yes No 16.148
129 Karissa Sadl Fenton MO TPR Chicsdigstreaker Yes No 16.172
196 Taylor Moore Lisbon IA Brownie No No 16.191
202 Cassandra Rosmann Taylor Ridge IL Deltas Destiny No No 16.226
20 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost No No 16.247
10 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 16.285
75 Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Edge Hog Yes No 16.304
69 Kacie Flaig CENTER POINT IA Too Tuff For Socks No No 16.305
68 Alyssa Ploeger Pleasant hill IA Mr Gray Fuel No No 16.322

18 Stephanie Kane Deep River IA Iris Stacked Poncho Yes No 16.373 5D1 181$ 
174 Megan Clifford Matel Yorkville IL BA Dashin Chocolatta No No 16.377 5D2 151$ 
49 Penny Wood Festus MO Smooth Dancing Doc Yes No 16.394 5D3 128$ 
37 Lilly Smith Polk City IA Eli No No 16.423 5D4 98$ 
4 Delainey Markt Cedar rapids IA Kitty No No 16.430 5D5 75$ 

172 Clayton Sammons Mt Pleasant IA Cookie No No 16.444 5D6 53$ 
148 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle No No 16.518 5D7 $38
45 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug No No 16.552 5D8 $30
98 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler No No 16.557

146 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI PYC Eyesgoinwest Yes Yes 16.575
25 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO CN Hocus Pocus No No 16.619

164 Lydia Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Go Junior Catalena 16.658
13 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum No No 16.680
65 Robin Beck Moville IA Lions Shade of Fame No No 16.721

135 Hailey Mueller Roberta WI Rockin This Game Yes No 16.726
96 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Barts Last Playgirl No No 16.837

122 Katelynn Behning Calamus IA Foxxy No No 16.848
7 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket sweet Cash Yes No 16.851

11 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose Yes No 16.902
82 Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero Yes No 16.958

167 Kel Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief No No 17.03
120 Mckayla Rand Mallinson Williams IA TW French Drifter No No 17.16
78 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride No No 17.573
70 Ella Armstrong-Brush Fairfax IA JL My Kinda Party 17.577

191 Isaiah Wenig New London IA Docs GrittyGold Flit No No 17.961
118 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak Yes No 18.667
60 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French Yes No 20.993
31 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Keepin it Frosty No No 22.826

185 Aylah Wenig New London IA A Rio Bad Boy No No 914.781
59 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dash Ta Flit Yes Yes 914.865
26 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 914.902

109 Tori Norick Eau Claire WI I am a streaker Yes No 914.943
63 Christian Shipley Benton MO MANN ON FIRE Yes No 915.203
80 Jordan Todd Wright City MO A Streak Ta Fame Yes No 915.294

149 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome Yes No 915.294
207 Lexi Hall Bark River MI Dash Quickly Ta Fame No Yes 915.37
184 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing No No 915.521
150 Jordan Todd Wright City MO TSU Chitas Stargazer No No 915.527



187
$1,500.00 

$0.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, July 31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

Open to ALL + *IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

177 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival No No 915.617
158 Ellie Franks Milan IL Gold San Shadow No No 915.643
89 Caleb Moody Vinton IA On The Rocks Plez No No 915.651
3 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Cashs first fame Yes Yes 915.674

19 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet Yes No 915.698
46 Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO streakin french lady Yes No 915.705
34 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice No No 915.822
43 Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakin Hickory RR No No 915.891
8 Christian Shipley Benton MO GL Duff Yes No 916.063

110 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl Yes No 916.491
9 Ellie Frein Fenton MO Toasttojamison No No 916.524

35 Christian Shipley Benton MO Bling it to Da Moon Yes No 916.892
17 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder Yes No 917.070

201 Rylee Chapman Springville IA Streakin La Crown No No 917.23
119 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Maria Ciero No No 917.309
50 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor No No 917.320

145 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles No No 918.013
21 Abigail Harper Des Moines IA No Alibyes No No 999.999
22 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Oklahoma 15 Yes No 999.999
23 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales Yes No 999.999
72 Jessica Viner Van Horne IA Stetson No No 999.999

104 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame Yes Yes 999.999
153 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC jasmine girl No No 999.999
61 Marie Anderson Godley TX Hickory Suntan Marks No No SCR

155 Bill Clark Versailles MO Buy Jordina No No SCR
194 Lexi Hall Bark River MI Why Less By George No Yes SCR



48
$100.00 
$983.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 14.687 1D1 $138

Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas 14.907 1D2 $103
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 14.953 1D3 $69

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 15.022 1D4 $34
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 15.075

Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.270 2D1 $118
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Joker 15.343 2D2 $88

Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakintinymerridoc 15.436 2D3 $59
Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO tt redneck superstar 15.454 2D4 $29

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.496
Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Tally 15.509

Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.623

Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.713 3D1 $79
Claire Montgomery New London IA Pretty Little Nut 15.721 3D2 $59

Mallory Keller Blaisburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.745 3D3 $39
Zaylan Wenig New London IA Docs Goldy 15.749 3D4 $20
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.795
Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Diva 15.892
Grace Siems Ladora IA Booger 16.053

Bethany Hanlon Livermore IA Ona Dash 16.082
Elise Winberg cambridge MN Golden joe JR 16.117

Sarah Anne Grossman WALKER IA GG Talker 16.136
Karissa Sadl Fenton MO TPR Chicsdigstreaker 16.172

Lilly Smith Polk City IA Eli 16.423 4D1 $59
Delainey Markt Cedar rapids IA Kitty 16.430 4D2 $44

Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 16.462 4D3 $29
Lydia Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Go Junior Catalena 16.658 4D4 $15
Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 16.800

Rebecca Larue Dumont IA FOREVER IN MY HEART 16.999
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 17.366

Ella Armstrong-Brush Fairfax IA JL My Kinda Party 17.577
Lacey Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Alaina 17.827
Cori Fisk Searsboro IA Travis 18.103
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 19.066
Ava Cless Marion IA Ariel. 19.435

Aubrey Miersen Cedar Rapids IA Phoenix 21.645
Ella Cless Marion IA Penny 22.163

Delainey Markt Cedar rapids IA Rackets tuff zan 26.663
Aylah Wenig New London IA A Rio Bad Boy 914.781

Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 915.579
Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO streakin french lady 915.705

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Prime Performance Nutrition Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race Total Entries
Sunday, July 31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



48
$100.00 
$983.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Prime Performance Nutrition Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race Total Entries
Sunday, July 31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout

Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakin Hickory RR 915.891
Ema crose muscatine IA FUEL THIS KISS 915.973

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.491
Elise Winberg cambridge MN Streaming River 916.605

Bethany Hanlon Livermore IA Indy Streaks 917.957
Kaylie Ryan Robins IA QP Stars and Stripes 920.473
Kenzie Nieland Cedar Rapids IA Glorious Fire 999.999



47
$100.00 
$965.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 14.651 1D1 146$ 

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 14.919 1D2 113$ 
Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.981 1D3 79$ 

Amanda LePak Palmyra WI Cold and Frosted 15.186 2D1 116$ 
Aspen Erenberger Solon IA Betty Bets Chex 15.290 2D2 87$ 
Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.292 2D3 58$ 

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously Dramatic 15.305 2D4 29$ 
Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.353
Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.354

Lyndsay Wood Wever IA MP Fast Money 15.392
Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Wampy Six Suns 15.502

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im a Royal Casanova 15.527
John weir eau claire WI ima famous casanova 15.559

Mackenzie Duncan Eldridge IA Gaybars Flirtin Music 15.562
Danielle Parks Paris MO Buggin The Cartel 15.579

Kayla Enke west Point IA aintnothinbutbugfame 15.587
John weir eau claire WI ab lucky bart 15.598

Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.672 3D1 77$ 
Darien Clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 15.871 3D2 58$ 

Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars 15.911 3D3 39$ 
Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Levi on the Run 16.007 3D4 19$ 

Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandys Flashy Deal 16.076
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlenaDrift 16.104
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.148

Taylor Moore Lisbon IA Brownie 16.191 4D1 58$ 
Cassandra Rosmann Taylor Ridge IL Deltas Destiny 16.226 4D2 43$ 

Melissa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.247 4D3 29$ 
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA RC Mandy Girl 16.392 4D4 14$ 
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle 16.518

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.680
Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Rocket sweet Cash 16.851

Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 16.902
Chelsea neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 16.958

Kel Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief 17.030
Mckayla Rand Mallinson Williams IA TW French Drifter 17.160
Shannon Smith Taintor IA Lulu's Pride 17.573
Tiffany Jones Iowa City IA Ariel 18.475
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 915.617
Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 915.822
Kacie Flaig Zearing IA CS High Brow Duelcat 916.953
Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 917.070

Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA QT Doc Freckles 918.013
Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC jasmine girl 999.999

Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 999.999
Abigail Harper Des Moines IA No Alibyes 999.999
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 999.999

 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Sunday, July 31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



32
$100.00
$689.00

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Lynn Gray Milan MO corona n lace 14.849 1D1 121$          
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.897 1D2 72$            
Brian Jensen Eden Prairie MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 14.979 1D3 48$            
Tracy Burnett Fort Madison IA KC Easy Ryder 15.000
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 15.115

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.177
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.259

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.260
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.305
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.319

Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 15.415 2D1 103$          
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.462 2D2 62$            
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.517 2D3 41$            
Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy 15.654
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.686

Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady cat 15.732
Karen Orman Florence IA Dalts Superman Design 15.775
Sara Walter Cedar Rapids IA

  
Frenchman 15.838

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.881 3D1 69$            
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firin Angel Bonnie 15.889 3D2 41$            
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.895 3D3 28$            

Denise Storm Chariton IA YM Barbie 15.986
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 16.077

Suzanne Grossman Walker IA Shadys Easter Lilly 16.492 4D1 52$            
Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 16.552 4D2 31$            
Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Wrangler 16.557 4D3 21$            
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 20.993

Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 914.902
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 915.521
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion SCR
Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA TS Docs Sunpeppy SCR
Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff SCR

Jan's Sewtique Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Sunday, July 31, 2022 |Cedar Rapids, IA Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Sun Time Avg Time Place
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.430 15.288 14.953 15.224 1D1

Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Joker 15.376 15.129 15.343 15.283
Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO tt redneck superstar 15.264 15.378 15.454 15.365
Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakintinymerridoc 15.439 15.435 15.436 15.437

Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA My lil red wagon 15.798 15.564 15.075 15.479
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.783 15.431 15.270 15.495
Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.741 15.394 15.795 15.643
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.921 15.632 15.496 15.683
Mallory Keller Blaisburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.917 15.783 15.745 15.815 2D1
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.090 15.941 15.623 15.885

Delainey Markt Cedar rapids IA Kitty 16.302 16.552 16.430 16.428 3D1
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 16.418 16.497 16.462 16.459
Lydia Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Go Junior Catalena 16.907 16.273 16.658 16.613

Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 16.568 16.831 17.366 16.922 4D1
Rebecca Larue Dumont IA FOREVER IN MY HEART 16.942 16.837 16.999 16.926

Ella Armstrong-Brush Fairfax IA JL My Kinda Party 17.734 17.232 17.577 17.514
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 18.373 18.174 19.066 18.538
Ava Cless Marion IA Ariel* 20.951 18.998 19.435 19.795

Delainey Markt Cedar rapids IA Rackets tuff zan 16.726 17.176 26.663 20.188
Aubrey Miersen Cedar Rapids IA Phoenix 20.984 22.581 21.645 21.737
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Paddys Blue Dynamite 14.996 914.686 14.687 314.790

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.888 14.936 15.022 314.949
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 915.890 15.497 15.713 315.700
Jayda Peterson Isanti MN Streakin Hickory RR 15.807 15.624 915.891 315.774

Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 917.177 17.221 16.800 317.066
Karissa Sadl Fenton MO TPR Chicsdigstreaker 16.388 920.706 16.172 317.755
Lacey Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Alaina 18.605 918.143 17.827 318.192
Ella Cless Marion IA Penny 22.500 923.409 22.163 322.691

Kenzie Nieland Cedar Rapids IA Glorious Fire 20.895 18.915 999.999 346.603
Gabe Lamasters Wooward IA Siete Coronas 915.688 914.980 14.907 615.192
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.779 916.131 916.491 616.134

Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 916.193 915.551 915.579 915.774
Talia Ziade Lees Summit MO streakin french lady 915.673 916.733 915.705 916.037
Ema crose muscatine IA FUEL THIS KISS 917.202 916.537 915.973 916.571

Kaylie Ryan Robins IA QP Stars and Stripes 921.385 920.535 920.473 920.798

BUCKLES Sponsored by: ABRAHAM'S EQUINE CLINIC
Fri/Sat/Sun, July 29-31, 2022 | Cedar Rapids, IA

3 Run YOUTH 4D BUCKLE AVERAGE | GFB Barrel Race


	PEE WEE
	FRI O 5D
	Fri YTH
	Fri Adt
	FRI MST
	Sat O 5D
	BBR
	AVG
	SAT YTH
	Sat Adt
	Sat Mst
	FHI
	FUT SP
	DER SP
	Poles
	IBRA
	SUN O 5D
	Sun Yth
	Sun Adt
	Sun Mst
	YTH AVG

